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SWOSU Offering 33 Summer Youth Camps

Southwestern Oklahoma State University has 33 public youth camps taking place this summer on the Weatherford campus.

The camps range from music/arts, science/math to athletic camps in baseball, basketball, soccer, football, distance running, golf and volleyball.

A complete listing of the summer camps, contact information and more details are available on the SWOSU website at:
http://www.swosu.edu/resources/summer-camps.aspx

Additional information is available by calling (580) 774-3024.

Upcoming camps are:

Camp: Date: Contact Info: Phone:

SWOSU Soccer Futsal Camp May 28-31 Mark Persson 405-808-2156


https://www.swosu.edu/
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Upward Bound

Musick Basketball Elite Camp

Football-Summer Dawg Youth Day Camp

Thunder Youth Basketball Camp

SWOSU Soccer Big Dawg Camp

Marimba Camp

String Camp

Summer Science & Mathematics Academy

Baseball Hitting Camp

Soccer Dawg Camp

Baseball Fundamental Skills Camp

Baseball Pitching Camp

Baseball Catching Camp

MAYB Basketball Tournament

Football Dawg Showcase #1

Choral Camp

SAGE In STEAM

Volleyball Jr High Skills Camp

SWOK Basketball Team Camp

Cantiamo Solo Voice Camp

Football Dawg Showcase #2

Middle School Band Camp

Musick Basketball Day Camp

Musick Basketball Beginner Camp

Band Camp

June 3-July 12

June 4

June 4-6

June 5-7

June 7-9

June 10-13

June 10-13

June 10-15

June 11-12

June 11-14

June 11-15

June 13-14

June 15

June 15-17

June 17

June 17-21

June 17-23

June 18-19

June 18-20

June 21-22

June 24

June 24-27

June 25-27

June 28-29

July 8-13

Jamie Novey

Kelsi Musick

Colin McQuillan

Michelle Matthews

Mark Persson

Marc Mueller

Marc Mueller

Dr. Brian Campbell

Zack Saunders

Mark Persson

Zack Saunders

Zack Saunders

Zack Saunders

Kelsi Musick

Colin McQuillan

Marc Mueller

Lisa Appeddu

Josh Collins

Kelsi Musick

Marc Mueller

Colin McQuillan

Marc Mueller

Kelsi Musick

Kelsi Musick

Marc Mueller

580-774-7129

580-302-3926

580-774-6556

405-429-7826

405-808-2156

580-774-3175

580-774-3175

580-774-3118

580-330-0853

405-808-2156

580-330-0853

580-330-0853

580-330-0853

580-302-3926

580-774-6556

580-774-3175

580-774-3148

580-302-0303

580-302-3926

580-774-3175

580-774-6556

580-774-3175

580-302-3926

580-302-3926

580-774-3175
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SWOSU Junior Golf Camp

Musick Basketball Girls Overnight Camp

SWOSU Junior Golf Camp

Volleyball Team Camp

Volleyball Elite Camp

Musick Basketball Day Camp

Soccer Academy-High School Girls ID Camp

Academics

Administration

Alumni and Foundation

Community
Events

Faculty and Staff
Miscellaneous
Sayre

Students

July 9-11

July 15-18

July 16-18

July 20-21

July 23

July 23-25

Aug. 4

Brad Fleetwood

Kelsi Musick

Brad Fleetwood

Josh Collins

Josh Collins

Kelsi Musick

Mark Persson

580-819-2928

580-302-3926

580-819-2928

580-302-0303

580-302-0303

580-302-3926

405-808-2156

Archive Links

2018
2019
2020

Archive



https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Academics
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Administration
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Alumni%20and%20Foundation
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Community
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Events
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Faculty%20and%20Staff
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Miscellaneous
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Sayre
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/?tags=Students
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2018/index.php
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2019/index.php
https://www.swosu.edu/news/2020/index.php
https://dc.swosu.edu/bark/
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SWOSU

Boustwontem Oklaroma St Unharsly

Weatherford Campus

100 Campus Drive
Weatherford, OK 73096

Sayre Campus

409 E Mississippi Ave
Sayre, OK 73662

Connect to Us

Contact Information
University/Facility Hours
Campus Map
Give to SWOSU

Shop SWOSU

=

Directory
Calendar
Apply
GoSWOSU
Jobs@SWOSU



https://www.facebook.com/pages/Southwestern-Oklahoma-State-University/35024399817?ref=s
https://twitter.com/swosu
https://instagram.com/swosu
http://www.youtube.com/swosupr
https://www.swosu.edu/about/contact.php
https://www.swosu.edu/about/operating-hours.php
https://map.concept3d.com/?id=768#!ct/10964,10214,10213,10212,10205,10204,10203,10202,10136,10129,10128,0,31226,10130,10201,10641,0
https://standingfirmly.com/donate
https://shopswosu.merchorders.com/
https://www.swosu.edu/directory/index.php
https://eventpublisher.dudesolutions.com/swosu/
https://www.swosu.edu/admissions/apply-to-swosu.php
https://qlsso.quicklaunchsso.com/home/1267
https://swosu.csod.com/ux/ats/careersite/1/home?c=swosu
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Current Students

Faculty and Staff

Enrollment Management
580.774.3782

PR/Marketing
580.774.3063

Campus Police
580.774.3111
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