



SWOSU Offering 33 Summer Youth Camps

Southwestern Oklahoma State University has 33 public youth camps taking place this summer on the Weatherford campus.

The camps range from music/arts, science/math to athletic camps in baseball, basketball, soccer, football, distance running, golf and volleyball.

A complete listing of the summer camps, contact information and more details are available on the SWOSU website at: http://www.swosu.edu/resources/summer-camps.aspx

Additional information is available by calling (580) 774-3024.

Upcoming camps are:

Camp:	Date:	Contact Info:	Phone:
SWOSU Soccer Futsal Camp	May 28-31	Mark Persson	405-808-2156

,	9.0.10.10		
Upward Bound	June 3-July 12	Jamie Novey	580-774-7129
Musick Basketball Elite Camp	June 4	Kelsi Musick	580-302-3926
Football-Summer Dawg Youth Day Camp	June 4-6	Colin McQuillan	580-774-6556
Thunder Youth Basketball Camp	June 5-7	Michelle Matthews	405-429-7826
SWOSU Soccer Big Dawg Camp	June 7-9	Mark Persson	405-808-2156
Marimba Camp	June 10-13	Marc Mueller	580-774-3175
String Camp	June 10-13	Marc Mueller	580-774-3175
Summer Science & Mathematics Academy	June 10-15	Dr. Brian Campbell	580-774-3118
Baseball Hitting Camp	June 11-12	Zack Saunders	580-330-0853
Soccer Dawg Camp	June 11-14	Mark Persson	405-808-2156
Baseball Fundamental Skills Camp	June 11-15	Zack Saunders	580-330-0853
Baseball Pitching Camp	June 13-14	Zack Saunders	580-330-0853
Baseball Catching Camp	June 15	Zack Saunders	580-330-0853
MAYB Basketball Tournament	June 15-17	Kelsi Musick	580-302-3926
Football Dawg Showcase #1	June 17	Colin McQuillan	580-774-6556
Choral Camp	June 17-21	Marc Mueller	580-774-3175
SAGE In STEAM	June 17-23	Lisa Appeddu	580-774-3148
Volleyball Jr High Skills Camp	June 18-19	Josh Collins	580-302-0303
SWOK Basketball Team Camp	June 18-20	Kelsi Musick	580-302-3926
Cantiamo Solo Voice Camp	June 21-22	Marc Mueller	580-774-3175
Football Dawg Showcase #2	June 24	Colin McQuillan	580-774-6556
Middle School Band Camp	June 24-27	Marc Mueller	580-774-3175
Musick Basketball Day Camp	June 25-27	Kelsi Musick	580-302-3926
Musick Basketball Beginner Camp	June 28-29	Kelsi Musick	580-302-3926
Band Camp	July 8-13	Marc Mueller	580-774-3175

SWOSU Junior Golf Camp	July 9-11	Brad Fleetwood	580-819-2928
Musick Basketball Girls Overnight Camp	July 15-18	Kelsi Musick	580-302-3926
SWOSU Junior Golf Camp	July 16-18	Brad Fleetwood	580-819-2928
Volleyball Team Camp	July 20-21	Josh Collins	580-302-0303
Volleyball Elite Camp	July 23	Josh Collins	580-302-0303
Musick Basketball Day Camp	July 23-25	Kelsi Musick	580-302-3926
Soccer Academy-High School Girls ID Camp	Aug. 4	Mark Persson	405-808-2156

Academics	D
Administration	D
Alumni and Foundation	D
Community	D
Events	D
Faculty and Staff	D
Miscellaneous	D
Sayre	D
Students	D

Archive Links	
2018	D
2019	D
2020	D
Archive	D



Weatherford Campus

100 Campus Drive Weatherford, OK 73096

Sayre Campus

409 E Mississippi Ave Sayre, OK 73662

Connect to Us



Contact Information

University/Facility Hours

Campus Map

Give to SWOSU

Shop SWOSU



Directory

Calendar

Apply

GoSWOSU

Jobs@SWOSU



Current Students

Faculty and Staff

Enrollment Management

580.774.3782

PR/Marketing

580.774.3063

Campus Police

580.774.3111



© Copyright 2020 SWOSU

Title IX | Accessibility Statement | Privacy Policy | Terms and Conditions